

HARMAL PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL'S

GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Vidya Sankul, Bhom Plateau, Harmal, Pernem – Goa 403 524 (Affiliated to Goa University, Recognised by NCTE)



Online workshop on Indian Knowledge system



Harmal Panchakroshi Shikshan Mandal's GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Vidya Sankul, Bhom Plateau, Harmal-Goa

(Affiliated to Goa University, Recognized by NCTE)

REPORT

The Department of Mathematics, Government College, Khandola-Goa in association with IQAC had organized online workshop on "Indian Knowledge System: Origin and Techniques of Vedic Mathematics" from 29/04/2024 to 04/05/2024.

Ms. Vandana Naik, Ms. Ritika Chodankar, Ms. Ayusha Salgonkar and Ms. Ruchi Sawant were participated and awarded with a certificate.

Ms. Namrata Khorje
In-charge
Department of Mathematics

Dr. Pandurang Pandit Principal





GOVT. COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE KHANDOLA,
MARCELA – GOA 403107
(AFFILIATED TO GOA UNIVERSITY) (ESTD.1989)

Department of Mathematics in Association with IQAC organizes online workshop on

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM:

ORIGIN AND TECHNIQUES OF VEDIC MATHEMATICS



Date: 29/04/2024 to 04/05/2024

Time: 9.30 am to 12 noon



Mr. Sagar Sakordekar Resource person



Ms. Priyali Sawant Desai

Convenor

Projection

Prof. Purnakala Samant Principal



Dr. Dilecta D'Co IQAC Director

Co-convenor: Mr. Kaushik Marathe

Head of the Department: Mrs. Varada A. Kalas

Faculty: Ms. Namrata Naik

Mr. Vassant Chari

Mr. Vishnu Chari



No registration fees Eligibility: Students, Teachers, and A

interested

Link for registration: https://forms.gle/fZkH7cydgscLgkQe9

This workshop is designed to introduce the learners to the rich and varied knowledge traditions of from antiquity to the present. Also it will help the learner to think independently and originally will indian framework and models for solving the problems of present day.

Certificate will be provided to the participants

OF PARTICIPATION

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE KHANDOLA, DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS. MARCELA, GOA

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT KU

Ruchi Sitaram Sawant

HAS PARTICIPATED IN THE ONLINE WORKSHOP ON

ORGANIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

KHANDOLA, MARCELA, GOA, FROM 29 APRIL 2024 TO 4 MAY 2024

ASSOCIATION WITH IGAC, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

Ansalue

DR. DILECTA D'COSTA IQAC DIRECTOR

PROF. PURNAKALA SAMANT

PRINCIPAL

· antogal

35 act

MS. PRIYALI SAWANT DESAL CONVENOR

OF PARTICIPATION

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE KHANDOLA, DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS. MARCELA.GOA

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Ritika Ramesh Chodankar

HAS PARTICIPATED IN THE ONLINE WORKSHOP ON

ORGANIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS IN

ASSOCIATION WITH IQAC, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

KHANDOLA, MARCELA, GOA, FROM 29 APRIL 2014 TO 4 MAY 2024

Annahue

PROF. PURNAKALA SAMANT

PRINCIPAL

DR. DILECTA D'COSTA

IQAC DIRECTOR

MS. PRIYALI SAWANT DESAI CONVENOR



OF PARTICIPATION

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE KHANDOLA. DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS. MARCELA.GOA

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Vandana Babi Naik

HAS PARTICIPATED IN THE ONLINE WORKSHOP ON

ORGANIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATE

ASSOCIATION WITH IQAC, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE KHANDOLA, MARCELA, GOA, FROM 29 APRIL 2024 TO 4 MAY 2024

DR. DILECTA D'COSTA 13 to als IQAC DIRECTOR PROF. PURNAKALA SAMANT

PRINCIPAL

MS. PRIYALI SAWANT DESA! CONVENOR

OF PARTICIPATION

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE KHANDOLA, DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, MARCELA, GOA

Ayusha Rama Salgaonkar THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

HAS PARTICIPATED IN THE ONLINE WORKSHOP ON

ORGANIZED BY DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS IN ASSOCIATION WITH IGAC, GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

KHANDOLA, MARCELA, GOA, FROM 29 APRIL 2014 TO 4 MAY 2024

DR. DILECTA D'COSTA

3 SORG

MS. PRIYALI SAWANT DESAI

PROF. PURNAKALA SAMANT PRINCIPAL

IQAC DIRECTOR

CONVENOR